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alp-lin@iwint.com

International TRIZ-Campus
adunka@siemens.com

POSCO TRIZ Association

yjkang3@posco.com

Feygenson, Naum SPb Innotech

Фейгенсон, Наум 

Борисович

feyg@bk.ru  / feyg11@gmail.com

TRIZ Association of ASIA
shreephadnis@usa.net

TRIZ Association of ASIA

Kang, Young - Ju 

Phadnis, Shree 

018/01-2017/3 12.01.2017

1, 2,  324.12.2018017/12-2018/3

2, 3

Bhalla, Aditya 024/06-2017/1 02.06.2017 1

011/04-2017/2 10.04.2017 1, 2

128.08.2017023/08-2017/1

30.01.2017 1, 2, 3

Lin, Yue 

Adunka, Robert  016/01-2017/3

mailto:alp-lin@iwint.com
mailto:adunka@siemens.com
mailto:yjkang3@posco.com
mailto:shreephadnis@usa.net


aditya.bhalla@inventiveskills.com

Conley, David Intel Corporate TRIZ Chapter 
David@InnomationLLC.com 

033/02-2018/2 21.02.2018 1, 2

LG Electronics
yshin.han@lge.com

Kaplan, Len TRIZ-Amur

Каплан, Леонид 

Абрамович

kaplan.len@samsung.com / 

lenkaplan@outcompete.com

International TRIZ-campus
c.dobrusskin@philips.com

Dobrusskin, Chrictoph 31.10.2018

Bhalla, Aditya 

037/10-2017/3 31.11.2017

024/06-2017/1 02.06.2017

You-Shin, Han

1, 2, 3

1, 2

034/09-2017/2 14.09.2017 1, 2

039/10-2018/2

1

mailto:aditya.bhalla@inventiveskills.com
mailto:yshin.han@lge.com
mailto:kaplan.len@samsung.com
mailto:kaplan.len@samsung.com
mailto:c.dobrusskin@philips.com


TRIZ-Campus
bg@strategieinnovation.de

TRIZ-Campus
naehler@c4pi.de c4pi - Center for 

Product-Innovation Rhönmalerring 30 

36088 Hünfeld Fon +49-(0)6652-

99.28.277 Fax +49-(0)6652-99.28.279 

Mob +49-(0)172-82.16.910 

http://www.c4pi.de

Institute of Systematic 

Innovation, Hong Kong
michael.yh.li@gmail.com

KSA,

Korea Polytechnic University (KPU)

1042/07-2018/1Schrieverhoff, Phillip TRIZ-Campus 

p.schrieverhoff@gmail.com

08.07.2018

18.12.2017

046/11-2016/3 25.11.2016

Li Ying Hung, Michael 045/07-2018/1

1044/12-2017/1 12.12.2017

1, 2, 3Song, Yong Won

043/12-2017/2

07.07.2018 1

Naehler, Horst

Gronauer, Barbara 1, 2

mailto:bg@strategieinnovation.de
mailto:michael.yh.li@gmail.com


ywsong@kpu.ac.kr, 

ywsong82@gmail.com

Logvinov, Sergey SPb Innotech

Логвинов, Сергей 

Анатольевич

serglogvinov@yandex.ru

Shin, Jeongho KATA      

jeongho.shin@gmail.com

048/12-2017/1 28.12.2017 1

Hohnjec, Matej                   TRIZ-Campus          

Matej.hohnec@3zen.si

49/06-2018/1 17.06.2018 1

046/11-2016/3 25.11.2016 1, 2, 3Song, Yong Won

1,2,3047/04-2017/3 02.04.2017

mailto:ywsong@kpu.ac.kr
mailto:ywsong@kpu.ac.kr
mailto:serglogvinov@yandex.ru


Souchkov, Valeri TRIZ-Campus         

valeri@xtriz.com

051/01-2018/3 30.01.2018 1, 2, 3

Mayer, Oliver TRIZ-Campus          

oliver.mayer@research.ge.com

053/05-2018/2 24.05.2018 1, 2

Hammer, Jens TRIZ-Campus          

jens.hammer@siemens.com

054/06-2018/1 18.06.2018 1

Iniotakis, Christian TRIZ-Campus 

christian@iniotakis.de 

056/05-2018/1 16.05.2018 1



Sun, Yongwei China TRIZ Club 

ywsun@yeah.net / 

sunyongwei@matrizchina.cn

057/12-2017/2 02.12.2017 1, 2

Thurnes, Christian TRIZ-Campus, 

christian.thurnes@hs-kl.de 

059/04-2017/1 29.04.2017 1

Näther, Sylvio TRIZ-campus, 

sylvio.naether@googlemail.com

060/05-2017/1 12.05.2017 1

Sehoon, Ahn KTA, sh1080@naver.com 061/05-2017/1 12.05.2017 1

Savelli, Stéphane TRIZ-campus, 

stephane.savelli@mpsolving.com

062/07-2017/1 17.07.2017 1



Vemuri, Tito Kishan TRIZ Association of ASIA, 

titokishan@proinnconsultancy.co

m

063/08-2017/1 28.08.2017 1

Münzberg, Christopher Siemens TRIZ Association, 

christopher.muenzberg@pe.mw.t

um.de

064/12-2017/1 10.12.2017 1

Lenyashin, Vasily 

Леняшин Василий 

Алексеевич

QM&E TRIZ Consulting& 

Education Center 

leniachine1@mail.ru

065/04-2018/3 25.04.2018 1, 2, 3

Liu, Yongmou Global Engineering Technology 

Group, michael.liu@get-

technologys.com

066/12-2018/1 01.12.2018 1












